
Adachi Ladies Tournament 2004本戦
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1 3

平

朝比奈 ・ 岡村

宇 田 ・ 石 鍋

山 本 ・ 久 繁

堀 内 ・ 田 村

山 口 ・ 益 村 52

ば 50

51

48

ラ・サン 49

火 46

あ 47

リラ 44

松 田 ・ 高 橋 江 45

村 澤 ・ 佐 藤

42

鈴 木 ・ 川 角 リラ 43

堀 越 ・ 木 村

西 村 ・ 山 崎

内 田 ・ 金 子

26 八田 ・矢ケ崎

24 佐 通 ・ 森 田 リラ

25 小 原 ・ 長 岡

荒 木 ・ 高 橋

23 青 木 ・ 吉 村

21

ば

19 清 水 ・ 豊 田 あ

22 古 庄 ・ 竹 田 リラ

20 小 野 ・ 松 本 昭

16 桝 本 ・ 小 島 リラ

17 真 野 ・ 玉 川 ココ

18 石 井 ・ 成 田

40

15 中 村 ・ 千 葉 昭 大 井 ・ 大 井 あ 41

大 沢 ・ 佐 藤14 小 林 ・ 中 沢 あ・竹 江

27

28

29

30

34

35

31

32

33

S

ラ

ウェ・S

39

38

36

37

西 野 ・ 張 谷

江

ファ

TCC

あ

ココ

江

立

ウェ榎 本 ・ 細 野

鎌 田 ・ 高 橋

中 村 ・ 小 林

佐 藤 ・ 田 上

松 本 ・ 藤 原

高 橋 ・ 村 竹

高 野 ・ 石 田

豊 田 ・ 大 庫

武 藤 ・ 飯 山

久 松 ・ 藤 波

木 村 ・ 野 木

BYE

12

13 TCC

小林 ・豆生田

藤 倉 ・ 片 野

ピ

江

リラ

江

S

原 田 ・ 瀬 田

渡 辺 ・ 富 田

小 俣 ・ 橋 木

5

6

11

木 下 ・ 加 藤

神 岡 ・ 岡 部

石井 ・五郎丸

若 林 ・ 高 橋

白 石 ・ 吉 原

7

8

9

10

リラ

火

3

4

ウェ本 橋 ・ 荒 幡

1

2

高 橋 ・ 佐 野

小 池 ・ 根 岸


